Profec Nr. 121 Winkel 45°
Edelstahl 316 3/8"
Innengewinde x
AuBengewinde 10bar
(0081242)

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TECHNISCHE DATEN

Werkstoff

Anschluss

Fitting Nr.

Arbeitsdruck

Maf3

Edelstahl 316

Innengewinde x Aul3engewinde

Nr. 121

10 bar

3/8"

ABMESSUNGEN

18 mm

30 mm

3/8"

3/8"

45°

Jbevo

bringing water tolife
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